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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
i
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
FREE PRACTICE1C 08.01.2016 12:18
Practice started at 12:23:17
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff
(228) Jessy NEELEMANN
(170) Yannis IRSUTI 1 12:24:41.819 45.545 +4.014
1 12:24:15.119 37.853 +7.186 2 12:25:23.350
2 12:24:48.252 33.133 +2.466 3 12:26:05.942 42.592 +1.061
3 12:25:19.059 30.807 +0.140 4 12:26:47.688 41.746 +0.215
4 12:25:59.624 40.565 +9.898 5 12:27:32.024 44.336 +2.805
5 12:26:30.291 6 12:28:16.795 44.771 +3.240
6 12:27:09.257 38.966 +8.299
7 12:27:45.020 35.763 +5.096  (109) Chris BLESSING
8 12:28:22.930 37.910 +7.243 1 12:24:31.180 44.838 +0.989
2 12:25:15.029 43.849
(100) Stephan BUTTNER
1 12:24:26.338 37.811 +6.670
2 12:25:00.693 34.355 +3.214
3 12:25:34.899 34.206 +3.065
4 12:26:11.695 36.796 +5.655
5 12:26:43.360 31.665 +0.524
6 12:27:24.424 41.064 +9.923
7 12:27:55.565
8 12:28:30.313 34.748 +3.607
(412) Frederik Goul JENSEN
1 12:24:24.281 39.105 +6.411
2 12:25:04.422 40.141 +7.447
3 12:25:44.567 40.145 +7.451
4 12:26:26.791 42.224 +9.530
5 12:26:59.485
6 12:27:52.022 52.537 +19.843
7 12:28:53.179 1:01.157 +28.463
(472) Glen MEIER
1 12:24:27.984 46.983 +13.930
2 12:25:09.617 41.633 +8.580
3 12:25:46.244 36.627 +3.574
4 12:26:22.233 35.989 +2.936
5 12:26:55.928 33.695 +0.642
6 12:27:46.882 50.954 +17.901
7 12:28:19.935
(347) Johannes KLEIN
1 12:24:25.170 42.249 +9.137
2 12:25:07.008 41.838 +8.726
3 12:25:42.054 35.046 +1.934
4 12:26:15.888 33.834 +0.722
5 12:26:49.414 33.526 +0.414
6 12:27:37.477 48.063 +14.951
7 12:28:10.589
(931) Marco FLEISSIG
1 12:24:38.974 48.479 +11.195
2 12:25:20.206 41.232 +3.948
3 12:26:01.983 41777 +4.493
4 12:26:40.330 38.347 +1.063
5 12:27:17.614
6 12:28:00.859 43.245 +5.961
7 12:28:38.787 37.928 +0.644
(503) Olli KAAS
1 12:24:30.198 40.835 +1.379
2 12:25:12.665 42.467 +3.011
3 12:25:54.401 41.736 +2.280
4 12:26:34.358 39.957 +0.501
5 12:27:13.814
6 12:27:53.606 39.792 +0.336
7 12:28:35.336 41.730 +2.274
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